
  

 

Olympic Hopes Competition for cadet womens sabre 
Esztergom - Hungary 

Visegrad Four's (V4) countries: Hungary, Poland, Czech Republic and Slovakia  
2015. 05. 16. 

 
 

DT:    Gergácz László 
    Fodor Gábor 
Doctor:  Dr. Fülöp Csaba 
 
Referees:  Piecs Adrien  
    Nagy Orsolya 
    Hamar Balázs 
    Kósa Miklós 
    Szlama Ákos 
    Puy Kristóf 
    Kovács Laura 
    Pézsa Gábor 
 



Olympic Hopes competition for cadet womens sabre
Esztergom

16. may 2015.

Fencers (present, structured order - 29 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name pres club nat.

999 CERNAJOVA Adela present DMM CZE

999 DASKOVA Viktorie present SK HOUSTKA CZE

999 KUKLOVA Natalie present SK HOUSTKA CZE

105 BALOGH Zita present BVSC HUN

24 BÉRCZY Dorottya present BVSC HUN

999 HOVÁTH Nikolett present BVSC HUN

999 KÖKÉNY Nóra present BVSC HUN

999 LANTOS Eszter present BVSC HUN

273 NAGY Valentína present BVSC HUN

999 PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni present BVSC HUN

50 PUSZTAI Liza present BVSC HUN

999 HORVÁTH Petra present DVSZ HUN

146 MALOMSOKI Boglárka present DVSZ HUN

79 MARTON Dóra present DVSZ HUN

157 RÉDEY Zsófia present DVSZ HUN

999 KALISZKY Kinga present KÁRPÁTI HUN

999 KALISZKY Lilla present KÁRPÁTI HUN

95 KOÓS Gréta present KÁRPÁTI HUN

15 KERN Bianka present KVSE HUN

999 MAGOSS Imola Hanna present TÖRÖKBÁLINT HUN

280 FELFÖLDI Kata Zsófia present UTE HUN

999 KELEMEN Adél present UTE HUN

234 KOTÁN Adrienn present UTE HUN

182 SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia present UTE HUN

999 ARÁNYI Nóra present VASAS HUN

121 FARKAS Kinga present VASAS HUN

207 HÉDER Maja present VASAS HUN

999 IVÁN Emese present VASAS HUN

204 SZABÓ Lili present VASAS HUN
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Olympic Hopes competition for cadet womens sabre

Esztergom

16. may 2015.

Formula of the competition
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29 fencers

1 poules: round

29 fencers

5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)

Separation by : clubs, countries

23 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 23 fencers

Direct elimination
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Olympic Hopes competition for cadet womens sabre
Esztergom
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1

Referee: PIECS Adrien

V/M ind. HS

KÖKÉNY Nóra BVSC HUN  1  1  1  1 0.000 -16 4

SZABÓ Lili VASAS HUN  V  3  V  0 0.500 -2 13

SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia UTE HUN  V  V  V  2 0.750 6 17

KALISZKY Lilla KÁRPÁTI HUN  V  4  2  0 0.250 -5 11

KERN Bianka KVSE HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20

Poule No 2

Referee: PÉZSA Gábor, KÓSA Miklós

V/M ind. HS

BÉRCZY Dorottya BVSC HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25

PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC HUN  0  3  4  2  V 0.200 -9 14

RÉDEY Zsófia DVSZ HUN  1  V  3  3  4 0.200 -7 16

HÉDER Maja VASAS HUN  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 2 20

KALISZKY Kinga KÁRPÁTI HUN  2  V  V  4  V 0.600 2 21

MAGOSS Imola Hanna TÖRÖKBÁLINT HUN  1  3  V  2  4 0.200 -9 15

Poule No 3

Referee: HAMAR Balázs, KOVÁCS Laura

V/M ind. HS

LANTOS Eszter BVSC HUN  0  2  2  V  4 0.200 -8 13

PUSZTAI Liza BVSC HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25

MALOMSOKI Boglárka DVSZ HUN  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 4 21

KOTÁN Adrienn UTE HUN  V  1  2  V  V 0.600 1 18

DASKOVA Viktorie SK HOUSTKA CZE  1  0  3  3  V 0.200 -11 12

ARÁNYI Nóra VASAS HUN  V  1  V  2  3 0.400 -7 16

Poule No 4

Referee: NAGY Orsolya

V/M ind. HS

HOVÁTH Nikolett BVSC HUN  0  0  4  4  0 0.000 -17 8

NAGY Valentína BVSC HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25

MARTON Dóra DVSZ HUN  V  4  V  V  4 0.600 11 23

KUKLOVA Natalie SK HOUSTKA CZE  V  1  2  4  1 0.200 -11 13

KELEMEN Adél UTE HUN  V  0  0  V  0 0.400 -13 10

FARKAS Kinga VASAS HUN  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 11 21

Poule No 5

Referee: SZLAMA Ákos

V/M ind. HS

BALOGH Zita BVSC HUN  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 22

KOÓS Gréta KÁRPÁTI HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25

FELFÖLDI Kata Zsófia UTE HUN  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 6 21

HORVÁTH Petra DVSZ HUN  1  1  2  1  V 0.200 -13 10

IVÁN Emese VASAS HUN  2  0  0  V  2 0.200 -12 9

CERNAJOVA Adela DMM CZE  1  0  3  3  V 0.200 -10 12
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BÉRCZY Dorottya BVSC HUN 1.000 21 25 qualifier

1 PUSZTAI Liza BVSC HUN 1.000 21 25 qualifier

3 KOÓS Gréta KÁRPÁTI HUN 1.000 19 25 qualifier

3 NAGY Valentína BVSC HUN 1.000 19 25 qualifier

5 KERN Bianka KVSE HUN 1.000 17 20 qualifier

6 FARKAS Kinga VASAS HUN 0.800 11 21 qualifier

7 BALOGH Zita BVSC HUN 0.800 10 22 qualifier

8 HÉDER Maja VASAS HUN 0.800 2 20 qualifier

9 SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia UTE HUN 0.750 6 17 qualifier

10 MARTON Dóra DVSZ HUN 0.600 11 23 qualifier

11 FELFÖLDI Kata Zsófia UTE HUN 0.600 6 21 qualifier

12 MALOMSOKI Boglárka DVSZ HUN 0.600 4 21 qualifier

13 KALISZKY Kinga KÁRPÁTI HUN 0.600 2 21 qualifier

14 KOTÁN Adrienn UTE HUN 0.600 1 18 qualifier

15 SZABÓ Lili VASAS HUN 0.500 -2 13 qualifier

16 ARÁNYI Nóra VASAS HUN 0.400 -7 16 qualifier

17 KELEMEN Adél UTE HUN 0.400 -13 10 qualifier

18 KALISZKY Lilla KÁRPÁTI HUN 0.250 -5 11 qualifier

19 RÉDEY Zsófia DVSZ HUN 0.200 -7 16 qualifier

20 LANTOS Eszter BVSC HUN 0.200 -8 13 qualifier

21 MAGOSS Imola Hanna TÖRÖKBÁLINT HUN 0.200 -9 15 qualifier

22 PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC HUN 0.200 -9 14 qualifier

23 CERNAJOVA Adela DMM CZE 0.200 -10 12 qualifier

24 KUKLOVA Natalie SK HOUSTKA CZE 0.200 -11 13 eliminated

25 DASKOVA Viktorie SK HOUSTKA CZE 0.200 -11 12 eliminated

26 IVÁN Emese VASAS HUN 0.200 -12 9 eliminated

27 HORVÁTH Petra DVSZ HUN 0.200 -13 10 eliminated

28 KÖKÉNY Nóra BVSC HUN 0.000 -16 4 eliminated

29 HOVÁTH Nikolett BVSC HUN 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
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1 BÉRCZY Dorottya BVSC

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 KELEMEN Adél UTE

16 ARÁNYI Nóra VASAS    15/8

9 SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia UTE

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 HÉDER Maja VASAS

5 KERN Bianka KVSE

28 ---------

21 MAGOSS Imola Hanna TÖRÖKBÁLINT

12 MALOMSOKI Boglárka DVSZ    15/7

13 KALISZKY Kinga KÁRPÁTI

20 LANTOS Eszter BVSC    15/13

29 ---------

4 KOÓS Gréta KÁRPÁTI

3 NAGY Valentína BVSC

30 ---------

19 RÉDEY Zsófia DVSZ

14 KOTÁN Adrienn UTE    15/13

11 FELFÖLDI Kata Zsófia UTE

22 PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC    15/9

27 ---------

6 FARKAS Kinga VASAS

7 BALOGH Zita BVSC

26 ---------

23 CERNAJOVA Adela DMM

10 MARTON Dóra DVSZ    15/3

15 SZABÓ Lili VASAS

18 KALISZKY Lilla KÁRPÁTI    15/13

31 ---------

2 PUSZTAI Liza BVSC

BÉRCZY Dorottya

Tableau of 16

KELEMEN Adél
   15/2

SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia

HÉDER Maja
   15/5

KERN Bianka

MALOMSOKI Boglárka
   15/5

LANTOS Eszter

KOÓS Gréta
   15/3

NAGY Valentína

KOTÁN Adrienn
   15/9

PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni

FARKAS Kinga
   15/9

BALOGH Zita

MARTON Dóra
   15/7

SZABÓ Lili

PUSZTAI Liza
   15/4

BÉRCZY Dorottya

SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia

KERN Bianka

KOÓS Gréta

NAGY Valentína

FARKAS Kinga

BALOGH Zita

PUSZTAI Liza
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1 BÉRCZY Dorottya BVSC

Tableau of 8

8 SZÉPLAKI Virág Zsófia UTE    15/7

5 KERN Bianka KVSE

4 KOÓS Gréta KÁRPÁTI    15/4

3 NAGY Valentína BVSC

6 FARKAS Kinga VASAS    15/9

7 BALOGH Zita BVSC

2 PUSZTAI Liza BVSC    15/6

BÉRCZY Dorottya

Semi-finals

KOÓS Gréta
   15/12

FARKAS Kinga

PUSZTAI Liza
   15/11

KOÓS Gréta

Final

PUSZTAI Liza

   15/7

KOÓS Gréta
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 29 fencers)
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rank name club nat.

1 KOÓS Gréta KÁRPÁTI HUN

2 PUSZTAI Liza BVSC HUN

3 BÉRCZY Dorottya BVSC HUN

3 FARKAS Kinga VASAS HUN

5 NAGY Valentína BVSC HUN

6 KERN Bianka KVSE HUN

7 BALOGH Zita BVSC HUN

8 SZÉPLAKI Virág Z UTE HUN

9 HÉDER Maja VASAS HUN

10 MARTON Dóra DVSZ HUN

11 MALOMSOKI Bogl DVSZ HUN

12 KOTÁN Adrienn UTE HUN

13 SZABÓ Lili VASAS HUN

14 KELEMEN Adél UTE HUN

15 LANTOS Eszter BVSC HUN

16 PÓTZ-NAGY Fanni BVSC HUN

17 FELFÖLDI Kata Zs UTE HUN

18 KALISZKY Kinga KÁRPÁTI HUN

19 ARÁNYI Nóra VASAS HUN

20 KALISZKY Lilla KÁRPÁTI HUN

21 RÉDEY Zsófia DVSZ HUN

22 MAGOSS Imola Ha TÖRÖKBÁLINT HUN

23 CERNAJOVA Adel DMM CZE

24 KUKLOVA Natalie SK HOUSTKA CZE

25 DASKOVA Viktorie SK HOUSTKA CZE

26 IVÁN Emese VASAS HUN

27 HORVÁTH Petra DVSZ HUN

28 KÖKÉNY Nóra BVSC HUN

29 HOVÁTH Nikolett BVSC HUN
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